L24000245713

Office Use Only



200435073402

08/20/24--01030--011 **35.00





August 23, 2024

LIZANDRA D MONTE GOMEZ 1708 VILLAGE CT BRANDON, FL 33511

SUBJECT: YUARDO RAUL MACHADO LLC

Ref. Number: L24000245713

We have received your document for YUARDO RAUL MACHADO LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION, but your entity is a FLORIDA LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

SHANTELL BROWN Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 424A00018968



COVER LETTER

TO:

	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJEC	YUARDO	RAUL MACHADO LLC		
SUBJEC	1:	Name of Lim	nited Liability Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
		endence concerning this matter	C	
		LIZANDRA D MONTES	GOMEZ	
		-	Name of Person	
				2024 SEP 16 PH 12: 118 SECRETARY SES, FL
			Firm/Company	- ARET SEP
		1708 VILLAGE CT		ARY ARY
			Address	
		BRANDON, FL 33511		F. 16
		yuardo@yrmlcc.us	City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific	cation)
For furthe	er information c	oncerning this matter, please co	all:	
LIZAND	RA D MONTE	S GOMEZ	813 450-7473 at ()	
	Name of	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$ 25.0	0 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
F	Mailing Address Registration S	Section	<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Sect	
Division of Corporations			Division of Corp	
	P.O. Box 632 Fallahassee, F		The Centre of Ta 2415 N. Monroe	
			ZTIJ IN. MIDIIOU	outet out or

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

YUARDO RAUL MACHADO LI	.C		
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our re liability Company)	ecords.)
	were filed on 05/29/2024	and assigned	
his amendment is submitted to amend the foll			
	(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 05/29/2024 and assigned ment number 1.24000245713 and assigned ment number 1.24000245713 and assigned ment is submitted to amend the following: ing name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC" rrincipal offices address, if applicable: 1708 VILLAGE CT		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	1708 VILLAGE CT	2021 SE
•••			SE
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		1708 VILLAGE CT	PHINS PHINS
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		BRANDON, FL 33511	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or in gent and/or the new registered office addre	registered office a ss here:	nddress on our records, <u>e</u>	nter the name of the new regist
Name of New Registered Agent:	LIZANDRA D	MONTES GOMEZ	
New Registered Office Address:	1708 VILLAGI	E CT	
		Enter Florida street a	ddress
	BRANDON		, Florida
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
P	YUARDO R MACHADO	3101 S KINGS AVE, BRANDON FL 33511	□ Add
			Remove
			□Change
P	LIZANDRA D MONTES GOMEZ	1708 VILLAGE CT, BRANDON FL 33511	= Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
		JEGAL A	Remove
		99 99 97 97	2021 Remove Control of Change
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	🗆 Add
			□Remove
			∏Change

			<u>-</u>			
						
						
<u> </u>		•				
			<u>. </u>			
	-·- <u>-</u>					
					70.	
				- <u> </u>	024 \$1	
				TAHA	ED -	7 1
			-	(O	9	j ~ 170
				<u>yo</u> En	=	12.2.d 2.1.d
				77.7.	12:	⇒ ਭਾ
				ندا ب بنا	ž	
						
ctive date, if other than the officitive date is listed, the date must	late of filing:	or to date of tiling	or more than 90 days	optional) after filing	D Pursu:	ant to 605.02
e: If the date inserted in this blo ument's effective date on the De	ck does not meet the app	licable statutory i	iling requirements	. this date	will no	ot be listed
ament's crective date on the be	January of State S record	45.				
cord specifies a delayed effective	date, but not an effective	time at 12:01 a	m on the earlier o	е (Б) — ТІ	ne 90th	day after th
filed.			on the carrier o	(0)		aug arrei (ii
AUGUST 31	2024 4					
ed		·				
	J.B.	ste	•			
	V					

Typed or printed name of signee